NOTICE OF MEETING OF
FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONER’S COURT
_ WORKSHOP
2'¥DAY OF JUNE, 2023
ATB:00 AM.
COUNTY COURTOOM FILED FOR RECGRD
FRANKLIN COUNTY COURTHOUS@WC',»@M M.
200 N. KAUFMAN ;
MT. VERNON, TEXAS

KO L, COUNTY CLERK
FRANKLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

AGENDA:  DEPUTY

' 4 e
1. Discuss 2024 Budget f 3.
COUNTY JUDGE .. (o3

L, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the ?B{;ve“"oﬁ @\' 4
meeting of the above-named Commissioners Court is a true an con}é&ﬂ:\bpy of
said notice and that I posted a true and correct copy of said notice on the bulletin
board of Franklin County, Texas, on the Ip day of June, 2025 and said notice
remained so posted continuously for at least seventy-two hours immediately
preceding the date of said meeting.

Dated this the liﬂm day of June, 2023

o700 %28

BROOY BUMC@UNTY CLERK

)

BY:

A —AALAL WAL
Az




2024 BUDGET HEARINGS SCHEDULE

JUNE 21, 2023
8:00 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:10 A.M.
9:20 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

9:40 A.M.

9:50 AM

10:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
.10:25 A.M.
10:40 A.M.
10:50 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

FRANKLIN COUNTY PAWS

FRANKLIN COUNTY HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION
FRANLKIN COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
SAFE-T CRISIS CENTER

LAKES REGIONAL MHMR

NORTHEAST TEXAS CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER
WINNSBORO LIBRARY

FRANKLIN COUNTY LIBRARY

SPORTS COMPLEX

WASTE MANAGEMENT

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

COURTHOUSE MAINTENANCE

--BREAK--

CONSTABLE

TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR

DISTRICT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

Presenters: Please Arrive 10 to 15 minutes prior to scheduled time.
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