NOTICE OF MEETING OF FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONER'S COURT

 2^{5} DAY OF JUNE, 2023 AT β :00 AM.

COUNTY COURTOOM
FRANKLIN COUNTY COURTHOUS

200 N. KAUFMAN MT. VERNON, TEXAS

HOOK SUSSELL, COUNTY CLERK FRANKLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

AGENDA:

1. Discuss 2024 Budget

COUNTY JUDGE

I, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above hotic meeting of the above-named Commissioners Court is a true and correct copy of said notice and that I posted a true and correct copy of said notice on the bulletin board of Franklin County, Texas, on the 16th day of June, 2023 and said notice remained so posted continuously for at least seventy-two hours immediately preceding the date of said meeting.

Dated this the Wilday of June, 2023

BROOK BUSSEL, COUNTY CLERK

BY:

2024 BUDGET HEARINGS SCHEDULE

JUNE 21, 2023

8:00 A.M.	FRANKLIN COUNTY PAWS
8:10 A.M.	FRANKLIN COUNTY HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION
8:20 A.M.	FRANLKIN COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
8:30 A.M.	SAFE-T CRISIS CENTER
8:40 A.M.	LAKES REGIONAL MHMR
8:50 A.M.	NORTHEAST TEXAS CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER
9:00 A.M.	WINNSBORO LIBRARY
9:10 A.M.	FRANKLIN COUNTY LIBRARY
9:20 A.M.	SPORTS COMPLEX
9:30 A.M.	WASTE MANAGEMENT
9:40 A.M.	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
9:50 A.M	COURTHOUSE MAINTENANCE
10:00 A.M.	BREAK
10:15 A.M.	CONSTABLE
10:25 A.M.	TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR
10:40 A.M.	DISTRICT CLERK
10:50 A.M.	COUNTY CLERK
11:00 A.M.	ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

Presenters: Please Arrive 10 to 15 minutes prior to scheduled time.